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Max Dylan Reeve

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Max Dylan Reeve
Postcode SE3 0DX

Date of birth April 1965

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

G SPOT FURNITURE LIMITED
MAX D R DESIGN LIMITED
ECO BUILDERS LIMITED
MAX D R LIMITED

SPITAL STUDIO LIMITED

SPITAL STUDIO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05371606
05254892
05254860
03522059
03066649

03066649

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910396568
910396568
104 Kidbrooke Park Road
Blackheath
London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/02/2005
22/12/2004
22/12/2004
04/03/1998
07/07/1995

07/07/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



